
First Name Last Name Email Cell Phone Home Phone Business Phone Web Site Studio Name
Angelo Ambrosia angelo@ambrosiaglassart.com
Kathy Barnard kbarnardstudio@aol.com 816-721-4432
Laurie Bissell lsbissell@msn.com 720-319-0114 303-691-0483 303-691-0483 lscreations.com LS Creations
Leslie Anne Bitgood leslie@crazywomanglass.com 720-441-7432 303-238-9500 303-258-9500 crazywomanglass.com Crazy Woman Glass
Cortney Boyd glassart@fluxstudio.com
Gerry Brinkers gerrybrinkers3811@gmail.com 303-495-0765 TRCG Studio
Stella Callahan molalatladi@yahoo.com 206-903-1405
Shirley Campbell shirlcamp@gmail.com 303-229-8571
Deborah Carlson dc@deborahcarlson.com 720-938-9450 303-689-9278 303-689-9072 deborahcarlson.com Shooting Star Glass Studio
Jamie Cavaliere cavaliere.jamie@gmail.com 602-618-6789 602-618-6789 cavaliereglassstudio.com Cavaliere Glass Studio
Lynne Coville lpcoville@comcast.net 202-253-6753
Susan Crane susan.crane@gmail.com 303-333-3326 acranecreation.com A Crane Creation
Susie Donaldson emailforsuze@gmail.com 719-458-5052
Gena Feldman indigoskytrading@aol.com 970-532-3022 970-532-0790
Marie Foucault-Phi glassatfouc@aol.com 303-243-1211
Donna Gordon donna@nodrogstudios.com 970-635-2772 www.nodrogstudios.com www.mysticalheartdesigns.com
Linda Handman lindy022@gmail.com 720-323-3930 720-323-3930 coloradoartistry.com Colorado Artistry
Karen Harrison langehead@hotmail.com 303-257-8298
Marilee Harvey hydeemom@yahoo.com 214-676-2582
Ellen Higgerson ellen.higgerson@comcast.net 303-324-2306 303-324-2306 purplebearstainedglass.com Purple Bear Stained Glass
Zoe Kowalchuk zoe-yoga@ecentral.com 303-674-3486 zoesartglass.com
Katie LaHaye 303-913-5651
Robert Lechterman rlechterman@gmail.com 914-582-9454 rlechtermanglass.com
Paul Lockwood paullockwood@meltedsand.com
Gwendolyn Morgan designer@mountaingirlglass.com 414-350-3694 mountaingirlglass.com
Cindy Noel kcbznoel@comcast.net 303-733-4556
Elizabeth Page pagenrg@msn.com 303-758-9543
Joan Paschall zippy.jd@gmail.com 303-428-8019 Joan Paschall
Sue Palmer supalm@aol.com 720-231-5587 Light Dance
Mike and Sa Penfound spenfound@yahoo.com 303-969-9701 Woodland Glass Art Studio
Karen Prior krpcpa21@gmail.com 303-981-4466
Anita Rakestraw anitar@usa.net 303-431-0824  Anita's Rocky Mountain Glass Art
Lois Rentz rentzr@comcast.net 303-457-2777 Lois Rentz Glass
Elizabeth Rulli dumpsterglass@gmail.com 307-631-9420 307-778-7176 Indian Paintbrush Studio
Cory Silverman team@furnaceglassworks.com
Maria ValentSheets mvsheets@verizon.net 972-672-8965 MariaSheetsGlassworks.com Maria Sheets Glassworks
Ginny Sycuro gsycuro@aol.com
Bill Tanner billglasshead@gmail.com none
Bridget Taylor bridget@ceridwenglass.com 716-544-2790 ceridwenglass.com
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Maya Tsuchiya tocoelsaxo@gmail.com 303 909-6571 720 304-2996
Jeff Ulrich webgaffer@msn.com 720-581-2215 www.facebook.com/lokiglasswor Loki Glassworks
Marcia Volin mvolin@hotmail.com 602-228-7324
Lynne Wargo ldwargo@gmail.com 303-697-5458 303-697-5458
Jenny Werner jwernerart@gmail.com 303-503-0386
Dianna Whitlock threedogstudioco@gmail.com 303-913-8678
Anduriel Widmark anduriel@andurielstudios.com none andurielstudios.com
Kay Wilson kay0707@comcast.net 970-213-6666
Leslie  Zetterstrom llzjinco@gmail.com 303-204-1110 303-423-2394 Leslie Zetterstrom Glass
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